The undersigned hereby affirms that this
document submitted for recording does not
contain the Social Security number of any
person or persons (NRS 239B.030)
NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

By: &g,) ?@/\/

D)
Print Name/Title: LIZ SVENNINGSEN

APN: 1220-16-210-101
ORDER NO.: 1094836-LS

TITLE OF DOCUMENT:

DOC # 772177
10/15/2010 08:40AM Deputy: Dw
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE CC

Douglas County - NV
Karen 111son - Recorder
Fee: 15.00
BK 1010 PG- 2778 RPTT: 0.00

FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

JAMES J. ATCHISON
P.0.BOX 113
GARDNERVILLE. NV 89460




© 00 N O O A W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

BK-1010
|
7

72177 pPage: 2 of 2 10/15/2010

ase No. 04- . , Ol A "/L/
Case No. 04-263CV @ﬁﬁ?gﬁgﬁ

IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA

NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
a corporation doing business as
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
COLLECTION SERVICE,
Plaintiff,
VS. SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

JAMES ATCHISON,

Defendant.

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of $6,516.97 paid to the plaintiff by the
defendant, full satisfaction is hereby acknowledged with satisfaction of record being

designated.
DATED this _\V1_day of February, 2009.

RT C. HERMAN
301 West Fourth Street
Carson City, NV 89703
775) 883-1925
ttorney for Plaintiff

16 Bseurrient ts whish i
. S I Whih s et

(l:s(.) attached is 3 full, tn,g’;ﬁ,g ggg’eﬁgfg e
Copy of the nriging: on fite and of record

in my office. , / / D
\ -
Date: Clerk o thle »gasr FOrK J

\
County of ustice Court
By: (Sgai)ty of Douglas, State of Nevada

Deputy Cig




