The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain the Social Security number of any person or persons (NRS 239B.030) NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

By: Sy Duenningsu

Print Name/Title: LIZ SVENNINGSEN

APN: <u>1220-16-210-101</u> ORDER NO.: <u>1094836-LS</u> DOC # 772177

10/15/2010 08:40AM Deputy: DW
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE CC
Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder
Page: 1 of 2 Fee: 15.00
BK-1010 PG-2778 RPTT: 0.00

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

TITLE OF DOCUMENT: SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

JAMES J. ATCHISON
P.O. BOX 113
GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460

	772177 Page: 2 of 2 10/15/2010
1	Case No. 04-263CV
2	Case No. 04-263CV
3	COPY
4 5	mi hu
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
7	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
8	
9	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
10	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC., a corporation doing business as NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS COLLECTION SERVICE,
11	
12	Plaintiff,
13	VS. <u>SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT</u>
14	JAMES ATCHISON,
15	Defendant. /
16	FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of \$6,516.97 paid to the plaintiff by the
17	defendant, full satisfaction is hereby acknowledged with satisfaction of record being
18	designated.
19	DATED this <u>17</u> day of February, 2009.
20	ROBERT'C. HERMAN
21	301 West Fourth Street Carson City, NV 89703 (775) 883-1925
22	(775) 883-1925 Attorney for Plaintiff
23	Attorney for Flamuin
24	
25	The G
26	The Decument to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the cripinal on the correct
27	copy of the original on file and of record
28	Date: Clerk of the F
	County of Douglas, State of Nevada (Seal)

Ву:

Deputy Clerk